we
HIGH EFFICIENCY LED STREET LIGHT
TM
RAZO
OPTIMIZED FOR EASY MAINTENANCE
RAZOTM offer tool free and immediate access to all internal active parts of the luminaire. The unique gear access
system makes upgrades and site repair a feasible option. The hinge system makes it possible to replace both service
electronics, as well as LEDs without unmounting the light
MODERN SUPER SLEEK PROFILE
RAZOTM design and appearance if first and foremost sleek and contemporary. Paired with its many mechanical
features and unique efficiency, RAZO is the defining design for current and future urban- and cityscapes.
SLS-RAZO
   LUMEN AND EFFICIENCY @4000K
MODEL  LED QTY
LED CURRENT
SETTING
SYSTEM POWER
SETTING**
LUMEN*
Efficiency (4000K)
mA W 4000K 3000K 2700K LM/Watt
RAZO-S-12 12
300
400
500
13
16
21
1300
1900
2600
1232
1801
2534
1109
1621
2281
110
118
123
‘RAZO-S-20 20
250
 350
600
650
17
23
38
40
2125
3190
5200
5400
2015
3084
4930
5119
1813
2776
4437
4658
125
145
137
134
RAZO-M-40 40
400
500
600
50
62
72
7166
8888
10500
6983
8426
9312
6355
7667
8420
150
147
145
RAZO-M-60 60
450
500
600
650
82
94
109
115
12206
13690
15511
15982
11571
12978
14400
14949
10530
11810
13104
13784
141
142
143
RAZO-M-72 72
550
650
120
143